PCM MOINEAU
Compact
Progressive-Cavity Pumps
F Series
Characteristics
• Maximum flow-rate: 3400 l/h
• Maximum pressure: 10 bar
• Maximum continuous operating temperature: 80 °C

• The application characteristics (operating configuration, discharge pressure,
NPSH available).
Understanding model designation
Flow-rate in l/h at 0 bar & 1450 rpm
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
Q in l/h
(Flow)
500
0 250 500 750 1000 1500
N in rpm
(speed of rotation)
110F4
750F4
1200F4
2200F4
3400F10
3400F4
Model
* No flow at N min for Pmax.
M110F4 80L 45 20 4 750 0,25 3P 230/400
M110F4 80L 65 35 4 1000 0,25 3P 230/400
M110F4 71L 95 65 4 1500 0,37 3P 230/400
M110F4 80L 95 65 4 1500 0,55 1P 230
M750F4 80L 365 275 4 750 0,25 3P 230/400
M750F4 80L 400 390 4 1000 0,25 3P 230/400
M1200F4 80L 610 500 4 750 0,25 3P 230/400
M750F4 71L 745 615 4 1500 0,37 3P 230/400
M750F4 80L 745 615 4 1500 0,55 1P 230
M1200F4 80L 870 460 4 1000 0,25 3P 230/400
M2200F4 80L 1100 840 4 750 0,25 3P 230/400
M1200F4 71L 1305 540 4 1500 0,37 3P 230/400
M1200F4 80L 1305 540 4 1500 0,55 1P 230
M2200F4 80L 1480 1130 4 1000 0,25 3P 230/400
M3400F4 80L 2170 1370 4 1000 0,55 3P 230/400
M2200F4 71L 2220 1660 4 1500 0,37 3P 230/400
M2200F4 80L 2220 1660 4 1500 0,55 1P 230
M3400F4 80C 3300 2460 4 1500 0,75 1P 230
M3400F4 80L 3300 2460 4 1500 0,75 3P 230/400
M3400F10 90L 3330 2000 10 1500 1,5 3P 230/400
Model Motor Flow-rate Flow-rate Max pressure Speed Motor Phases &
at 0 bar (l/h) at P max. (l/h) (bar) (rpm) power (kW) Voltage (V)
MV110F4 80LVMA 10/105 -/75* 4 250/1600 0,37 3P 400
MV750F4 80LVMA 130/795 55/660 4 250/1600 0,37 3P 400
MV1200F4 80LVMA 260/1380 160/1080 4 250/1600 0,37 3P 400
MV2200F4 80LVMA 340/2360 240/1770 4 250/1600 0,37 3P 400
MV3400F10 100LVMA 540/3750 -/2350* 10 250/1600 1,5 3P 400
MV3400F4 90SVMA 540/4000 -/2670* 4 250/1600 0,75 3P 400
Compact
Progressive-Cavity
Pumps
F Series
5
Sizes
F Series
Sizes in mm
92.5I
DN2 DN1D3
82.5
C3